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The menu of McDonald's from Ottawa Lake includes 151 courses. On average the courses or drinks on the
menu cost approximately $4.5. You can view the categories on the menu below.
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Smoothies

STRAWBERRY BANANA SMOOTHIE $3.7

Sandwiches & Hot
Paninis
HAMBURGER

Wraps

SNACK WRAP

Drinks

COCA-COLA

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Beer
BARQ'S ROOT BEER

Ice Cream*
SUNDAE

Potatoes

HASH BROWNS $2.7

Hamburger

HAPPY MEAL

Snacks & Sides

APPLE DIPPERS

House Specials

SAUSAGE, EGG AND CHEESE BAGEL
SANDWICH

Fruit Smoothies

MANGO PINEAPPLE SMOOTHIE $3.8
Bread

BAGEL $2.1

Desserts & Beverages
ICED CARAMEL MACCHIATO $3.4

Burgers & Sandwiches
BIG N' TASTY WITH CHEESE

Bakery

STRAWBERRY CREME PIE $2.1

Iced Beverages

ICED CARAMEL MOCHA $3.7
Mcmuffin
EGG MCMUFFIN $5.4

Refreshing Beverages

TRIPLE THICK MILKSHAKE

Tea & Coffee

PREMIUM HOT CHOCOLATE $3.3

From The Griddle

HOTCAKES PLATTER
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All Day Menu

SAUSAGE EGG MCMUFFIN MEAL $8.7

Non-Alcoholic Beverages
STRAWBERRY FRUITOPIA

Fruits & Grains

FRUIT 'N YOGURT PARFAIT

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE

Homestyle Breakfasts

HOTCAKES AND SAUSAGE $6.0

Bagel Sandwiches

STEAK, EGG, AND CHEESE BAGEL
SANDWICH

Specialty Coffee

AMERICANO $3.7

Picked For You

CHICKEN SELECTS

Hot Breakfast
Sandwiches

BACON, EGG AND CHEESE BAGEL
SANDWICH

Children's Meals

MIGHTY KIDS MEAL

Mixed Dishes

CHICKEN FAJITA

Sundae
ICE CREAM CONE

Hearty Breakfasts

BISCUITS GRAVY

Chicken & Sandwiches

4 PIECE CHICKEN MCNUGGETS

Snacks, Sides & More

2 HALF STRIPS BACON $2.2

Mccafé® Coffees

SUGAR FREE VANILLA
CAPPUCCINO

Drinks And Coffee

MINUTE MAID APPLE JUICE

Kids Menu - Drink

MILK OR CHOCOLATE MILK

$3.8

Fried Potatoes

SMALL FRENCH FRIES

Hash Browns And Sides
ROUND EGG $2.5
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Breakfast Bagels,
Pancakes & Pastries

CHEESE DANISH

Mcgriddles

MCGRIDDLES WITH SAUSAGE

Uncategorized

SWEET N SOUR DIPPING SAUCE

Desserts

CARAMEL SUNDAE
2 PIES OR PINEAPPLE EMPANADAS

Mains

FRUIT AND YOGURT PARFAIT
BACON, EGG AND CHEESE BISCUIT

Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN
CHICKEN MCNUGGETS

Milkshakes

VANILLA SHAKE
STRAWBERRY SHAKE

Hot Drinks

HOT TEA
TEA

Mccafe

ICED SUGAR FREE VANILLA
COFFEE

$0.3

$3.7

$4.0
$4.0

$1.4

$2.9

ICED FRENCH VANILLA COFFEE

Sweets & Desserts

HOTCAKES
CINNAMON MELTS

Biscuits
STEAK EGG BISCUIT
STEAK BISCUIT

Breakfast Items

EGG BISCUIT
SAUSAGE AND EGG BISCUIT

Popular Items

SAUSAGE, EGG AND CHEESE
MCGRIDDLES MEAL

DELUXE BREAKFAST

Breakfast -

SAUSAGE, EGG AND CHEESE
MCGRIDDLES

BACON, EGG AND CHEESE
MCGRIDDLES

Salads

CHICKEN SALAD
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD
SIDE SALAD

Non Alcoholic Drinks

COKE ZERO
SPRITE
ICED TEA

$5.7

$6.6
$4.9

$2.6

$9.7

$2.3
$2.3
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Sandwiches

SAUSAGE BISCUIT

PREMIUM CHICKEN SANDWICHES
SOUTHERN CHICKEN SANDWICH

Main

SAUSAGE, EGG CHEESE
MCGRIDDLES

SAUSAGE MCGRIDDLES

BACON, EGG CHEESE
MCGRIDDLES

Breakfast Meals
EGG MCMUFFIN MEAL
SAUSAGE EGG BISCUIT MEAL
ENGLISH MCMUFFIN

Breakfast Entrees
EGG CHEESE BISCUIT

SAUSAGE EGG BISCUIT
SAUSAGE, EGG CHEESE BISCUIT

Sauces

MUSTARD PACKET

HOT MUSTARD DIPPING SAUCE
HONEY MUSTARD

CREAMY RANCH SAUCE

Sweets & Treats

SHAMROCK SHAKE
i OREO MCFLURRY
f M&M MCFLURRY

OREO SHAMROCK MCFLURRY

$2.4

$5.7
$3.7

$5.7

$8.9
$9.4
$1.9

$4.1
$5.4

$0.3
$0.4
$0.4

$4.0
$4.6
$4.4
$4.8

These Types Of Dishes

Are Being Served
SALAD

WRAP

PANINI

BURGER

Burger

DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER
CHEESEBURGER

BIG MAC

FILET-O-FISH

MCRIB

Soft Drinks

DR PEPPER
FANTA ORANGE
DIET COKE

COKE
LEMONADE
DIET DR PEPPER

Breakfast

BIG BREAKFAST WITH
HOTCAKES

kg
&.!}, BIG BREAKFAST

BACON, EGG CHEESE
MCGRIDDLES MEAL

SCRAMBLED EGGS
SAUSAGE BURRITO
EGG CHEESE BAGEL

$2.3
$2.3
$2.9
$2.3

$8.6
$6.7
$9.5

$2.9
$2.7
$5.2

SAUSAGE BISCUIT WITH HASH BROWN

HOTCAKES AND SAUSAGE PLATTER
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Individual Items

SAUSAGE EGG
MCMUFFIN

STEAK, EGG CHEESE
~— MCGRIDDLES

STEAK EGG MCMUFFIN
SAUSAGE MCMUFFIN

STEAK EGG CHEESE BISCUIT
STEAK EGG CHEESE BAGEL
SAUSAGE EGG CHEESE BAGEL
BACON EGG CHEESE BAGEL

Dessert

PLAIN SUNDAE
APPLE PIE
1 COOKIE
HOT FUDGE SUNDAE
CHOCOLATE SHAKE
MCFLURRY

BAKED PIE

COOKIES

PINEAPPLE EMPANADA
CINNAMON ROLLS

Ingredients Used
TOMATOES
LETTUCE
PICKLE

SAUSAGE
APPLE SLICES
OATMEAL
SYRUP
BUTTER

$5.3

$7.2

$6.5
$2.7
$7.1
$8.0
$6.1
$6.1

$3.1
$2.1
$1.2
$3.7
$4.0

$2.3
$1.1
$3.2
$0.4

MILK
BISCUIT

Combo Meals

BACON EGG CHEESE

BISCUIT MEAL

STEAK EGG CHEESE
) BAGEL MEAL

2 SAUSAGE BURRITO MEAL

STEAK, EGG CHEESE
MCGRIDDLES MEAL

STEAK, EGG CHEESE MCMUFFIN
MEAL

STEAK EGG BISCUIT MEAL
STEAK BISCUIT MEAL

SAUSAGE EGG CHEESE BISCUIT
MEAL

STEAK EGG CHEESE BISCUIT
MEAL

SAUSAGE EGG CHEESE BAGEL
MEAL

BACON EGG CHEESE BAGEL
MEAL

Beverages

UNSWEETENED ICED

TEA
SWEET ICED TEA

FROZEN FANTA BLUE
RASPBERRY

FROZEN COCA-COLA

MEDIUM FROZEN SPRITE
LYMONADE

HONEST KIDS ORGANIC APPLE
JUICE DRINK

CHOCOLATE MILK
MINUTE MAID ORANGE JUICE

$1.9
$2.0

$9.4

$11.9
$9.1

$11.3

$10.8

$10.8
$7.6

$9.9

$11.3

$9.7

$10.0

$2.0
$2.0
$2.6
$2.6

$2.9

$1.9

$1.9
$2.6
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IBC ROOT BEER $2.3 Coffee
HI-C ORANGE $2.3 ICED COFFEE $2.2
DR PEPPER OR PIBB XTRA CARAMEL $3.7
MOUNTAIN BLAST POWERADE CAPPUCCINO
VANILLA CAPPUCCINO  $3.7
Condiments CAPPUCCINO $3.8
MAYONNAISE PACKET ICED MOCHA $3.8
H MILD PICANTE SALSA CARAMEL MOCHA $3.7
HOT PICANTE SALSA MOCHA $3.8
STRAWBERRY PRESERVE CARAMEL MACCHIATO $3.7
GRAPE JAM MOCHA FRAPPE $3.8
SPLENDA PACKET CARAMEL FRAPPE $3.8
SALT PACKET ICED CARAMEL COFFEE $2.4
PEPPER PACKET DECAF COFFEE $1.9
EQUAL PACKET FRENCH VANILLA LATTE $3.7
SUGAR PACKET ICED SUGAR FREE VANILLA LATTE $3.7
CREAMER PACKET ICED FRENCH VANILLA LATTE $3.7
SPICY BUFFALO $0.4 ICED CARAMEL LATTE $3.7
HONEY PACKET $0.4 ICED LATTE $3.8
KETCHUP PACKET SUGAR FREE VANILLA LATTE $3.7
TANGY BBQ DIPPING SAUCE $0.4 CARAMEL LATTE $3.7
SAVORY CHILI WCDONALD'S LATTE $3.7

SAUCE $0.3

McDonald's

6158 New US 223, Ottawa Lake, Opening Hours:
MI, 49267, United States

Made with Menu


https://menuweb.menu/

