



https://menuweb.menu 6158 New US 223, Ottawa Lake, MI, 49267, United States +17348548571



Smoothies

STRAWBERRY BANANA SMOOTHIE \$3.7

Sandwiches & Hot Paninis

HAMBURGER

Wraps

SNACK WRAP

Drinks

COCA-COLA

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Beer

BARQ'S ROOT BEER

Ice Cream*

SUNDAE

Potatoes

HASH BROWNS \$2.7

Hamburger

HAPPY MEAL

Snacks & Sides

APPLE DIPPERS

House Specials

SAUSAGE, EGG AND CHEESE BAGEL SANDWICH

Fruit Smoothies

MANGO PINEAPPLE SMOOTHIE \$3.8

Bread

BAGEL \$2.1

Desserts & Beverages

ICED CARAMEL MACCHIATO \$3.4

Burgers & Sandwiches

BIG N' TASTY WITH CHEESE

Bakery

STRAWBERRY CRÈME PIE \$2.1

Iced Beverages

ICED CARAMEL MOCHA \$3.7

Mcmuffin

EGG MCMUFFIN \$5.4

Refreshing Beverages

TRIPLE THICK MILKSHAKE

Tea & Coffee

PREMIUM HOT CHOCOLATE \$3.3

From The Griddle

HOTCAKES PLATTER



All Day Menu

SAUSAGE EGG MCMUFFIN MEAL

Non-Alcoholic Beverages

STRAWBERRY FRUITOPIA

Fruits & Grains

FRUIT 'N YOGURT PARFAIT

Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE

Homestyle Breakfasts

HOTCAKES AND SAUSAGE \$6.0

Bagel Sandwiches

STEAK, EGG, AND CHEESE BAGEL SANDWICH

Specialty Coffee

AMERICANO \$3.7

Picked For You

CHICKEN SELECTS

Hot Breakfast Sandwiches

BACON, EGG AND CHEESE BAGEL SANDWICH

Children's Meals

MIGHTY KIDS MEAL

Mixed Dishes

CHICKEN FAJITA

Sundae

\$8.7

ICE CREAM CONE

Hearty Breakfasts

BISCUITS GRAVY

Chicken & Sandwiches

4 PIECE CHICKEN MCNUGGETS

Snacks, Sides & More

2 HALF STRIPS BACON

Mccafé® Coffees

SUGAR FREE VANILLA CAPPUCCINO

\$3.8

\$2.2

Drinks And Coffee

MINUTE MAID APPLE JUICE

Kids Menu - Drink

MILK OR CHOCOLATE MILK

Fried Potatoes

SMALL FRENCH FRIES

Hash Browns And Sides

ROUND EGG

\$2.5



			The second
Breakfast Bagels, Pancakes & Pastries		ICED FRENCH VANILLA COFFEE	\$2.4
		Sweets & Desserts	
CHEESE DANISH		HOTCAKES	\$5.7
Mcgriddles		CINNAMON MELTS	
MCGRIDDLES WITH SAUSAGE			
		Biscuits	
Uncategorized		STEAK EGG BISCUIT	\$6.6
SWEET N SOUR DIPPING SAUCE	\$0.3	STEAK BISCUIT	\$4.9
Desserts		Breakfast Items	
CARAMEL SUNDAE	\$3.7	EGG BISCUIT	\$2.6
2 PIES OR PINEAPPLE EMPANADAS		SAUSAGE AND EGG BISCUIT	
Mains		Popular Items	
FRUIT AND YOGURT PARFAIT		SAUSAGE, EGG AND CHEESE	\$9.7
BACON, EGG AND CHEESE BISCUIT		MCGRIDDLES MEAL DELUXE BREAKFAST	
Chieken			
Chicken		Breakfast -	
GRILLED CHICKEN CHICKEN MCNUGGETS		SAUSAGE, EGG AND CHEESE MCGRIDDLES	
CHICKEN MCNOGGETS		BACON, EGG AND CHEESE	
Milkshakes		MCGRIDDLES	
VANILLA SHAKE	\$4.0	Salads	
STRAWBERRY SHAKE	\$4.0	CHICKEN SALAD	
Hot Drinks		GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	
		SIDE SALAD	
HOT TEA	\$1.4		
TEA		Non Alcoholic Drinks	
Mccafe		COKE ZERO	\$2.3
ICED SUGAR FREE VANILLA	ФС С	SPRITE	\$2.3
COFFEE	\$2.9	LOED TEA	

ICED TEA

COFFEE



Sandw	viches		These	Types Of Dishes)	
SAUSAGE	BISCUIT	\$2.4	Are Be	eing Served		
PREMIUM	CHICKEN SANDWICHES		SALAD			
SOUTHER	N CHICKEN SANDWICH		WRAP			
			PANINI			
Main			BURGER			
SAUSAGE MCGRIDDI	, EGG CHEESE LES	\$5.7	Burgei	r		
SAUSAGE	MCGRIDDLES	\$3.7	DOUBLE CHEESEBURGER CHEESEBURGER			
BACON, E	GG CHEESE LES	\$5.7				
			BIG MAC			
Breakfast Meals			FILET-O-FISH			
EGG MCM	UFFIN MEAL	\$8.9	MCRIB			
SAUSAGE	EGG BISCUIT MEAL	\$9.4	0 - 4 D			
ENGLISH I	MCMUFFIN	\$1.9	Soft Drinks			
Breakfast Entrees			opror	DR PEPPER FANTA ORANGE	\$2.3 \$2.3	
	ESE BISCUIT	\$4.1	Fepire	DIET COKE	\$2.9	
		\$5.4	COKE	DIET CORE	\$2.3	
SAUSAGE EGG BISCUIT \$5.4 SAUSAGE, EGG CHEESE BISCUIT		φ 5.4	LEMONADE			
			DIET DR PEPPER			
Sauce	S		DIET DICT	LITER		
MUSTARD PACKET			Breakfast			
HOT MUST	TARD DIPPING SAUCE	\$0.3		BIG BREAKFAST WITH HOTCAKES	\$8.6	
HONEY MU	HONEY MUSTARD			BIG BREAKFAST	\$6.7	
CREAMY F	RANCH SAUCE	\$0.4		BACON, EGG CHEESE MCGRIDDLES MEAL	\$9.5	
Sweets & Treats			CCDAMDI		\$2.9	
4	SHAMROCK SHAKE	\$4.0	SCRAMBLED EGGS SAUSAGE BURRITO EGG CHEESE BAGEL		\$2.7	
	OREO MCFLURRY	\$4.6			\$5.2	
	M&M MCFLURRY	\$4.4	SAUSAGE BISCUIT WITH HASH BROWN			
OREO SHAMROCK MCFLURRY \$4		\$4.8	HOTCAKES AND SAUSAGE PLATTER			
			HUTCAKES AND SAUSAGE PLATTER			

Individual Items		MILK		\$1.9	
	SAUSAGE EGG MCMUFFIN	\$5.3	BISCUIT		\$2.0
	STEAK, EGG CHEESE MCGRIDDLES	\$7.2	Comb	o Meals	
STEAK EGG MCMUFFIN		\$6.5		BACON EGG CHEESE BISCUIT MEAL	\$9.4
SAUSAGE	MCMUFFIN	\$2.7	MGI	STEAK EGG CHEESE	044.0
STEAK EG	G CHEESE BISCUIT	\$7.1		BAGEL MEAL	\$11.9
STEAK EG	G CHEESE BAGEL	\$8.0	2 SAUSAGE BURRITO MEAL		\$9.1
SAUSAGE	EGG CHEESE BAGEL	\$6.1	STEAK, EGG CHEESE MCGRIDDLES MEAL		\$11.3
BACON EGG CHEESE BAGEL \$6.1		\$6.1	STEAK, EGG CHEESE MCMUFFIN MEAL		\$10.8
Dessert			STEAK E	STEAK EGG BISCUIT MEAL	
PLAIN SUI	PLAIN SUNDAE	\$3.1	STEAK BISCUIT MEAL		\$7.6
	APPLE PIE	\$2.1	SAUSAGE EGG CHEESE BISCUIT MEAL		\$9.9
	1 COOKIE	\$1.2			Ψ0.0
HOT FUDGE SUNDAE \$		\$3.7	STEAK EGG CHEESE BISCUIT MEAL		\$11.3
CHOCOLATE SHAKE \$4		\$4.0	SAUSAGE EGG CHEESE BAGEL MEAL		\$9.7
MCFLURRY					Ψ9.1
BAKED PIE			BACON EGG CHEESE BAGEL MEAL		\$10.0
COOKIES					
PINEAPPLE EMPANADA		Beverages			
Ingredients Used			_	UNSWEETENED ICED	\$2.0
			TABLE	TEA	
				SWEET ICED TEA	\$2.0
	TOMATOES			FROZEN FANTA BLUE RASPBERRY	\$2.6
PICKLE			FROZEN COCA-COLA		\$2.6
SAUSAGE		\$2.3	MEDIUM FROZEN SPRITE LYMONADE		\$2.9
APPLE SLI	CES	\$1.1	HONEST KIDS ORGANIC APPLE		
OATMEAL		\$3.2	JUICE DRINK		\$1.9
SYRUP		\$0.4	CHOCOLATE MILK		\$1.9
BUTTER			MINUTE MAID ORANGE JUICE		\$2.6



IBC ROOT	BEER	\$2.3	Corree		
HI-C ORAN	IGE	\$2.3		ICED COFFEE	\$2.2
DR PEPPER OR PIBB XTRA				CARAMEL CAPPUCCINO	\$3.7
MOUNTAIN	I BLAST POWERADE			VANILLA CAPPUCCINO	\$3.7
O l'	-				
Condiments			CAPPUCCINO		\$3.8
MAYONNAISE PACKET MILD PICANTE SALSA			ICED MOCHA		\$3.8
			CARAMEL MOCHA		\$3.7
	HOT PICANTE SALSA		MOCHA		\$3.8
STRAWBE	RRY PRESERVE		CARAMEL	MACCHIATO	\$3.7
GRAPE JA	M		MOCHA FF	RAPPE	\$3.8
SPLENDA	PACKET		CARAMEL	FRAPPE	\$3.8
SALT PAC	KET		ICED CAR	AMEL COFFEE	\$2.4
PEPPER P	ACKET		DECAF CO	PFFEE	\$1.9
EQUAL PA	CKET		FRENCH V	ANILLA LATTE	\$3.7
SUGAR PA	CKET		ICED SUG	AR FREE VANILLA LATTE	\$3.7
CREAMER	PACKET		ICED FREM	NCH VANILLA LATTE	\$3.7
SPICY BUF	FALO	\$0.4	ICED CAR	AMEL LATTE	\$3.7
HONEY PA	CKET	\$0.4	ICED LATT	Έ	\$3.8
KETCHUP	PACKET		SUGAR FR	REE VANILLA LATTE	\$3.7
TANGY BB	Q DIPPING SAUCE	\$0.4	CARAMEL	LATTE	\$3.7
SAVORY C	HILI WCDONALD'S	\$0.3	LATTE		\$3.7

McDonald's

6158 New US 223, Ottawa Lake, MI, 49267, United States

Opening Hours:

Made with <u>Menu</u>